Prospot Limited - Unit C Riverside Industrial Estate
Atherstone Street - Fazeley - Tamworth - Staffordshire - B78 3RW
Telephone: 01827 254 829 - Fax: 01827 254 832
Email: sales@prospot.co.uk - Web: www.prospot.co.uk
welding & joining technologies
30
Machine Tooling
Toolpost
Part No. Dia A mm Taper / Fitting.
TP25-3/4-5 DEG 25.00 19mm 5 Deg Inc
TP30-3/4-5 DEG 30.00 19mm 5 Deg Inc
TP31.75-3/4-5 DEG 31.75 19mm 5 Deg Inc
TP35-3/4-5 DEG 35.00 19mm 5 Deg Inc
TP38-3/4-5 DEG 38.00 19mm 5 Deg Inc
TP40-3/4-5 DEG 40.00 19mm 5 Deg Inc
All brass toolposts are 300mm long with brass water connectors.
Toolpost
TP30-1/2 BSP 30.00 1/2” BSP
TP31.75-1/2 BSP 31.75 1/2” BSP
TP35-1/2 BSP 35.00 1/2” BSP
TP38-1/2 BSP 38.00 1/2” BSP
TP40-1/2 BSP 40.00 1/2” BSP
Toolpost
TP31.75-3/4 BSP 31.75 3/4” BSP
TP35-3/4 BSP 35.00 3/4” BSP
TP38-3/4 BSP 38.00 3/4” BSP
TP40-3/4 BSP 40.00 3/4” BSP
Toolpost
TP25-16-5 DEG 25.00 16MM 5 DEG INC
TP25-16-1:10 25.00 16MM 1:10 INC
TP25-3/8 BSP 25.00 3/8” BSP
Toolpost-Angled
TP31.75-22.5 31.75 1/2” 5 DEG INC 22.5  DEG
TP31.75-22.5-16 31.75 5/8” 5 DEG INC 22.5 DEG
Horizontal Adaptors
Part No DIA A mm DIA B mm
HA1 31.75 31.75
HA2 31.75 30.00
HA3 31.75 35.00
HA4 31.75 25.00
HA5 31.75 40.00
HA6 31.75 38.00
HA7 25.00 31.75
Water Tubes
FBT-6 6mm Flexible Brass Tube
FBT-5                                5mm Flexible Brass Tube
FSS-6 6mm Flexible S/S Tube
FSS-5 5mm Flexible S/S Tube
WT M8 6mm Cu Tube With M8 Brass Thread
WT-3/4 BSF 6mm Brass Tube With 1/4”Bsf Thread
PROM0098 6mm Swaged Cu Tube 6.4mm Id -6.0mm Od
PROM0099 5mm Swaged Cu Tube 6.4mm Id - 5.0mm Od
Water Connectors
Part No  Fitting
WC-1  1/2” BSP
WC-2  3/8” BSP